

Misc.Case 435/2024

Order Dated :17/04/2025

Today is fixed for S/R.

Petitioner is present by filing hazirah.

S/R of notice is not yet received.

Today regular Ld. P.O is on leave and Ld. J.M of Amta is in charge.

Day adjourned.

Fix 21/06/2025 for S/R.

Judicial Magistrate

Amta, Howrah

(I/C)